
S.no Enrollment number

1 DRP_1048

2 DRP_1049

3 DRP_1050

4 DRP_1051

5 DRP_1052

6 DRP_1053

Training Partner name

Job Role

Scheme

TP SPOC. Name

TP SPOC. Mobile



7 DRP_1054

8 DRP_1055

9 DRP_1056

10 DRP_1057

11 DRP_1058

12 DRP_1059

13 DRP_1060

14 DRP_1061

15 DRP_1062

16 DRP_1063

17 DRP_1064

18 DRP_1065



19 DRP_1066

20 DRP_1067

21 DRP_1068

22 DRP_1069

23 DRP_1070

24 DRP_1071

25 DRP_1072

26 DRP_1073

27 DRP_1074

TP Spoc Signature

Name

Mobile 



Student Name Aadhar Card No.

Arup Kumar Sarmah 815175217716

Deepjyoti Kalita 320014702256

Biswajit Saharia 546473878902

Pradip Borthakur 712584505816

Bikash Ranjan Dey 430265850208

Sanjay Sharma 238937005621

Fruits and Vegetable_DRP

 PMFME 

Monisha Choudhury

9707616386



Gautam Deka 953091389020

Angshuman Saikia 411000001984

Rupam Das 463494755921

Krishna Basumatary 457710474175

Sanjib Das 895377704557

Tinku Moni Das 425368665622

Mrinal Kumar Ghosh 767940846447

Dheeraj Khanikar 932726211271

Sunny Kerketta 650423719415

Utpal Saikia 526096859516

Bitupan Tamuly 519433714852

Jishnu Baruah 734877010403



Aamir Khan 490054332584

Md. Nazir Ahmed 719240234030

Mrinal Sarmah 490046973053

Jatin Dutta 249272994668

Progyan Jyoti Dutta 510110358577

Mujammel Hussain 440293191490

Ashim Gogoi 542466936491

Prasanta Konwar 565731250043

Deepak Kumar Singha 882158100769
Assessor Signature

Name

Mobile 



TP Address-

Batch Name:

State

Date of Exam

Assessor

Fathers/Guardian Mobile no.

9101518507

8011265257

7002136185

8135024997

9435168230

7002489857

Saheed Bhagat Singh Youth Hostel, Near Ginger Hotel, Khejurbagan, Agartala - 799010, West Tripura

DRP_37
Assam

19/Aug/22

Bhabesh Deka



7002161664

9864024223

9435425530

9954530310

8822730661

9678410152

9899833997

7002094502

8724003901

6000298627

6361693894

7002492816



7002011161

9678404595

8472893197

9101275224

9101946524

7896744562

9577093529

9365259404

8011801008
Assessor Signature

Name

Mobile 



Total Candidate:-        27_

Present Candidate:-   ____

Absent Candidate:-    ____

Theory/Practicle Signature

Saheed Bhagat Singh Youth Hostel, Near Ginger Hotel, Khejurbagan, Agartala - 799010, West Tripura
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1 DRP_1048 Arup Kumar Sarmah 815175217716 42 35 42 37 79 Pass
2 DRP_1049 Deepjyoti Kalita 320014702256 42 35 42 35 77 Pass
3 DRP_1050 Biswajit Saharia 546473878902 40 37 40 37 77 Pass
4 DRP_1051 Pradip Borthakur 712584505816 44 37 44 37 81 Pass
5 DRP_1052 Bikash Ranjan Dey 430265850208 38 34 38 34 72 Pass
6 DRP_1053 Sanjay Sharma 238937005621 42 33 42 33 75 Pass
7 DRP_1054 Gautam Deka 953091389020 36 35 36 35 71 Pass
8 DRP_1055 Angshuman Saikia 411000001984 40 34 40 34 74 Pass
9 DRP_1056 Rupam Das 463494755921 24 33 24 33 57 Fail

10 DRP_1057 Krishna Basumatary 457710474175 32 40 32 40 72 Pass
11 DRP_1058 Sanjib Das 895377704557 34 37 34 37 71 Pass
12 DRP_1059 Tinku Moni Das 425368665622 32 40 32 40 72 Pass
13 DRP_1060 Mrinal Kumar Ghosh 767940846447 36 35 36 35 71 Pass
14 DRP_1061 Dheeraj Khanikar 932726211271 42 35 42 35 77 Pass
15 DRP_1062 Sunny Kerketta 650423719415 38 37 38 37 75 Pass
16 DRP_1063 Utpal Saikia 526096859516 42 38 42 38 80 Pass
17 DRP_1064 Bitupan Tamuly 519433714852 32 39 32 39 71 Pass
18 DRP_1065 Jishnu Baruah 734877010403 38 35 38 35 73 Pass
19 DRP_1066 Aamir Khan 490054332584 30 41 30 41 71 Pass
20 DRP_1067 Md. Nazir Ahmed 719240234030 30 42 30 42 72 Pass
21 DRP_1068 Mrinal Sarmah 490046973053 30 42 30 42 72 Pass
22 DRP_1069 Jatin Dutta 249272994668 30 42 30 42 72 Pass
23 DRP_1070 Progyan Jyoti Dutta 510110358577 40 35 40 35 75 Pass
24 DRP_1071 Mujammel Hussain 440293191490 30 41 30 41 71 Pass
25 DRP_1072 Ashim Gogoi 542466936491 30 42 30 42 72 Pass
26 DRP_1073 Prasanta Konwar 565731250043 32 35 32 40 72 Pass
27 DRP_1074 Deepak Kumar Singha 882158100769 34 37 34 37 71 Pass

RESULT SHEET

Name of Assessing Body :
Skills Mantra Edutech Consulting India Pvt Ltd.

Name of Training Provider : AIDC LTD.
Address of Training Provider : NIRD Campus, Guwahati, Assam

Fruits and Vegetable_DRP

Name & Contact of Assessor : Bhabesh Deka TP SPOC Name & Number : Monisha Choudhury/ 9707616386
Scheme Name : PMFME

Batch ID : DRP_37
No. of Fail

S No. STUDENT UNIQUE ID Name of the Candidate
Aadhar Number / 

Mobile Number

Assessment Date : 19/Aug/22
No. of Candidates : 27 Course / QP Code / Level :
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Assessment Summary
No. of Alloted
No. of Absent

No. of Pass
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